
Date:-06.Aug.2024

Date Day Planner
03.04.24 Wednesday Session commences
06.04.24 Saturday Foundation Day Celebration
11.4.24 Thursday Eid Ul Fiter (Holiday)
13.4.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
21.4.24 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

04.05.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
06.05.24 Monday Parliament Election (Holiday)
07.05.24 Tuesday "
13.05.24          Mon To Fri Periodic Test (U.T.=Ist)
18.05.24 Saturday P.T.M-1 (Summer Holiday Begins)

04.07.24 Thursday School Reopen Classes Resume
06.07.24 Saturday Activity
13.07.24 Saturday Activity
17.07.24 Wednesday Moharram Holiday
20.07.24 Saturday Activity
27.07.24 Saturday Activity

03.08.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
10.08.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day Celebration
17.08.24 Saturday Saturday Activity (Rakhi Making )
19.08.24 Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
20.08.24 to 24.08.24Tues to Sat Periodic Test (U.T. second)
26.08.24 Monday Janmastmi Holiday
31.08.24 Saturday P.T.M.-2

05.09.24 Thursday Teachers day celebration
07.09.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
13.09.24 Friday Hindi Diwas
14.09.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
16.09.24 Monday Milad-Ul-Nabi (Holiday)
21.09.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
28.09.24 Saturday Saturday Activity

02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi,Shastri Jayanti Celebration
05.10.24 Saturday Saturday activity
07.10.24 Monday Halfyearly Exam Start
11.10.24 to 13.10.24Fri to Sun Dussehra Holidays
17.10.24 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
28.10.24 Monday P.T.M.-3
29.10.24 Tuesday Rangoli Competitions
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30.10.24 to 04.10.24Wed to Mon Diwali Holidays

05.11.24 Monday School Reopen Classes Resume
14.11.24 Thursday Children's day Celebration
15.11.24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima Holiday
16.11.24 Saturday Saturday Activity
17.11.24 Sunday Annual Sports Day
18.11.24 to 19.11.24Mon to Tue Sports Competition(House wise)
23.11.24 Saturday Activity
24.11.24 Sunday Guru Teg Bhadur Shahidi Diwas Holiday
30.11.24 Saturday Saturday Activity

02.12.24 to 07.12.24Mon to Sat U.T. 3 
09.12.24 Monday P.T.M.-4
14.12.24 Saturday Activity
21.12.24 Saturday Activity
24.12.24 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration
25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas Holidays

01.01.25 to 08.01.25Wed To Wed Winter Holidays
09.01.25 Thursday School Reopen After Winter Break
13.01.25 Monday Hazrat Ali B'day /Lohri Holiday
14.01.25 Tuesday Makara Sankranti Holiday/ Pongal
17.01.25 to 18.01.25Fri to Sat Sports Competition(House wise)
23.01.25 Thursday Netaji Jayanti
26.01.25 Sunday 76th Republic day Celebration

01.02.25 Saturday Vasant Panchami Celebration
03.02.25 Monday U.T. 4
12.02.25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (RH)
15.02.25 Saturday P.T.M.-5
26.02.25 Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday

05.03.25 Wednesday Annual Exam Start
13.03.25 to 14.03.25Wed to Thu Holi Holidays
28.03.25 Friday Jamat-ul-vida (Alvida Holiday)
29.03.25 Saturday P.T.M.-6
31.03.25 Monday Eid Ul Fiter (Holiday)

01.04.25 Tuesday NEW SESSION 2025-26 BEGINS
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